Broadline Distributors Supplying School Food (Alphabetical)
	Cash-Wa

	Corporate: 
401 West 4th Street, Kearney, Nebraska 68845
Phone(308) 237-3151 ext 2000
Emailcustomerservice@cashwa.com

	4101 15th Ave N,
Fargo, ND 58102 
P: 701-282-8200

	Richard Byers
Richard.byers@cashwa.com
Casey Larson
Casey.larson@cashwa.com
Kristina Mehus
Kristina.mehus@cashwa.com
	Website: Food Distributions Centers In The Midwest - Cash-Wa (cashwa.com)

	Sysco

	Corporate: North Central Region
	Fargo
	Montana
	Website: 

	900 S Hwy 10
St. Cloud, MN 56304
	3225 – 12th Ave N
Fargo, ND 58102
	1509 Monad Rd
Billings, MT 59101
	North Dakota (sysco.com)

	Jerry Cheney: Region Director of Contract Sales
	Jodi Marinucci 
Lead Account Executive, Contract Sales
	
	

	Jerome.cheney@sysco.com
Office 320-257-3264
Cell: 320-491-6811
	Jodi.marinucci@sysco.com
P  701.280.6303
F  701.280.6482
	(406) 247-1100
	

	US Foods

	Corporate
1-877-583-9659

WEBSITE: About US Foods | US Foods
	
GRAND FORKS, ND
DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
COMMERCIAL DELIVERY
4601 32nd Avenue South
Grand Forks, ND 58201
Phone: 800-762-1591
	
BISMARCK, ND
DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
COMMERCIAL DELIVERY
3500 Saratoga Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58501
Phone: 800-422-2761
	BILLINGS, MT
DISTRIBUTION CENTER
COMMERCIAL DELIVERY
802 Parkway Lane
Billings, MT 59101
Phone: 406-238-7800


If you know of other distributors that supply school food in North Dakota,
please contact NDDPI-Child Nutrition and Food Distribution at dpicnfd@nd.gov
